Day Case Activity

15/16 forecast outturn

POD Description

Sum of Activity Year15/16

Row Labels

GENERAL SURGERY
OPHTHALMOLOGY
MEDICAL ONCOLOGY
HAEMATOLOGY
ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY
GASTROENTEROLOGY
PAIN MANAGEMENT
UROLOGY

GENERAL MEDICINE
GYNAECOLOGY

EAR NOSE AND THROAT
MAXILLO FACIAL SURGERY
RHEUMATOLOGY
PLASTIC SURGERY
CARDIOLOGY
PAEDIATRICS
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY
ELDERLY

NEUROLOGY

RENAL MEDICINE
ANAESTHETICS
OBSTETRICS
DERMATOLOGY
VASCULAR SURGERY
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE
RESPIRATORY MEDICINE
GENITO-URINARY MEDICINE
ENDOCRINOLOGY
ACCIDENT & EMERGENCY
Grand Total

Daycase

Column Labels
Calderdale
Royal
Hospital
4352
6176
2736
1727
2286
1233
2162
1318
1513
1098
541
36
1426

28381

Hudderstield
Royal
Infirmary
5378
2130
3648
1806
948
1925

762

222

635
1185
1677

1227

53
242

2
21842

Grand Total
9730
8306
6384
3533
3234
3158
2162
2080
1735
1732
1726
1713
1426
1235
984
333
305
198

50223

Actual

Figures
10,270
7,868
6,543
3,491
2,788
3,875
2,205
2,176
1,471
1,696
1,594
1,971
954
1,273
860
371
297
154
88

Day Case Activity

15/16 forecast outturn but put against sites as per model

POD Description

Sum of Activity Year15/16

Row Labels

GENERAL SURGERY
OPHTHALMOLOGY
MEDICAL ONCOLOGY
HAEMATOLOGY
ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY
GASTROENTEROLOGY
PAIN MANAGEMENT
UROLOGY

GENERAL MEDICINE
GYNAECOLOGY

EAR NOSE AND THROAT
MAXILLO FACIAL SURGERY
RHEUMATOLOGY
PLASTIC SURGERY
CARDIOLOGY
PAEDIATRICS
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY
ELDERLY

NEUROLOGY

RENAL MEDICINE
ANAESTHETICS
OBSTETRICS
DERMATOLOGY
VASCULAR SURGERY
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE
RESPIRATORY MEDICINE
GENITO-URINARY MEDICINE
ENDOCRINOLOGY
ACCIDENT & EMERGENCY
Grand Total

Daycase
Column Labels

Calderdale Royal
Hospital
232
96
6384
3533
137
3158
27
132
1735
1732
1726
952

99
984
333

198
90
74

NN A G,

21654

Huddersfield Royal
Infirmary
9498
8210
3097

2135
1948

761
1420
1135

303

48

28569

Grand Total
9730
8306
6384
3533
3234
3158
2162
2080
1735
1732
1726
1713
1426
1235
984
333
305
198

50223

Day Case Activity

20/21 forecast outturn but put against sites as per model

POD Description

Sum of Activity Year5

Row Labels

GENERAL SURGERY
MEDICAL ONCOLOGY
HAEMATOLOGY
OPHTHALMOLOGY
GASTROENTEROLOGY
ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY
UROLOGY

PAIN MANAGEMENT
MAXILLO FACIAL SURGERY
GENERAL MEDICINE
GYNAECOLOGY

EAR NOSE AND THROAT
PLASTIC SURGERY
RHEUMATOLOGY
CARDIOLOGY
PAEDIATRICS
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY
ELDERLY

RENAL MEDICINE
NEUROLOGY
ANAESTHETICS
OBSTETRICS

VASCULAR SURGERY
DERMATOLOGY
RESPIRATORY MEDICINE
ACCIDENT & EMERGENCY
GENITO-URINARY MEDICINE
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE
ENDOCRINOLOGY

Grand Total

Daycase
Column Labels

Calderdale Royal
Hospital
253
5876
5563
98
3352
140
167
30
1114
1873
1780
1758
104

958
443

134
108
85

NN

23863

Huddersfield
Royal Infirmary Grand Total
10183 10437
5876
5563
3897 3994
3352
3172 3312
2366 2534
2283 2313
890 2005
1873
1780
1758
1167 1271
1023 1027
958
443
299 301
134
108
85
53 53
7
6 6
6 6
4
2
2
2
2
25346 49209



